              Harrier series interface board .
Page 1 of 15 www.activesilicon.com August 2023
HARRIER IP
CAMERA INTERFACE BOARD
For LVDS AF-Zoom Block Cameras
 IP interface board for Tamron, Sony and Harrier AF-Zoom cameras
 Low latency H.264 1080p60 video over IP
 Supports ONVIF/RTSP/RTP/VISCA/Pelco-D

required connectors and bracket).  For these products a code for the model of the camera is added to the
system part number.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM+CAMERA
AS-CIB-IP-001-10LHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 10x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-36GLHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 36x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-40LHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 40x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-3010-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Tamron MP3010M-EV camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-1010-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Tamron MP1010M-VC camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-9520L-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Sony FCB-EV9520L camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-9500L-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Sony FCB-EV9500L camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-7520-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Sony FCB-EV7520 camera
Operation
When connected to a suitable power supply the Harrier IP Camera Interface Board will boot and then
power-up the camera.  Once the camera has initialized it will start transmitting a video stream; the camera
interface board will compress the video (H.264), convert it to RTP format, and stream it to the Ethernet port.

              Harrier series interface board .
Page 15 of 15 www.activesilicon.com August 2023
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A Harrier IP Camera Interface Board.
AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A Harrier IP Camera Interface Board (with WiFi module, wireless option).
AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A Harrier Ethernet Connection Board (PoE version).
AS-CIB-IP-IFETH-001-A Harrier Ethernet Connection Board.
AS-CIB-IP-001-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFETH-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-002-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFETH-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-003-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-004-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-001-EVAL-A Evaluation kit for Harrier IP (does not include boards).
AS-CBL-935-153S Ethernet interface adapter cable, JST to RJ45 socket.
AS-CBL-020-731U Ethernet interface adapter cable, Molex to RJ45 socket (PoE).
AS-CBL-549-503Y Power adapter cable, barrel socket to 4-way JST connector.
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board to the camera.
Length 100mm; manufacturer: KEL.
More camera options and custom builds are available, please contact Active Silicon for more information.
CONTACT DETAILS
Headquarters: